BRICK-CORE-COMplus
Data Sheet
Data Sheet
BRICK-CORE-COMplus
BRICK CORE COMplus is the central
measurement and communication unit for the
acquisition and recording of high bandwidth
data.

BRICK-CORE-COMplus
Data Sheet
Order Information Accessories
Name Part Number Description
220W AC/DC power supply B17575-ACC-004-0001 BRICK Accessories Set 002 AC Power + EURO CEE7/7, 220
W AC power supply, In: 85-264 VAC, Out: 24 V DC / 9,2 A
BRICK Protection bar 66mm B17575-ACC-008-0066 Set of 2 pieces. protection and handle bar 66 mm for BRICK2
BRICK Cable Guard B17049-ACC-008-0000 Cable Guard 66mm with handles, screws and cable ties
BRICK Installation set 66, 88, 110 mm for
ITEM Profile 20
B17575-BIM-001-00xx Installation set 66, 88, 110mm for BRICK system components
COPYLynx G7. K1 - BSC/x4 STORAGE B16017-CLY-107-0001 Multifunctional data copy station for decentral and data center
use. Copy data from BRICK STORAGEplus to disk or USB or
upload via 10 GbE
Measurement Card BMC-ETH 6000 B17575-BMC-ETH-6000 Time-synchronized measurement card with 6x 1GbE 802.1AS
ports and power over Ethernet support
Measurement Card BMC-VB2 8x CAN FD B17575-BMC-VB2-0008  Flexible Measurement Card based on FlexCard PMC-II with
max 8 CAN FD ports
Order Information
Name Part Number Description
BRICK-CORE-COMplus
B17575-BCC-100-0000 BRICK-CORE-COMplus measurement and recording platform
for ADAS and AD development
BRICK-CORE-COMplus BMC
B17575-BCC-107-BA00 BRICK-CORE-COMplus measurement and recording platform
for ADAS and AD development, dual slot BMC Add on empty
BRICK-CORE-COMplus SPC
B17575-BCC-101-SA00 BRICK-CORE-COMplus measurement and recording platform
for ADAS and AD development, dual slot PCIe Add on
BRICK STORAGEplus
B17575-BSC-101-0xxT BRICK STORAGEplus, 8 TB, 16 TB, 32 TB, 8x SATA SSD
EVO, PCIe 3.0, including neoprene protection cover
BRICK STORAGEplus
B17575-BSC-102-016T BRICK STORAGEplus, 15,36 TB, 8x SATA SSD EXT extended
temperature, PCIe 3.0, including neoprene protection cover
x4 STORAGE NVMe coming soon x4 STORAGE NVMe 15, 30, 60 TB, 8x  M.2 SSD, integrated
download port, neoprene protection cover, x8 adapter